10-30-2002

Form **PTO-1595** 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)  Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼ 1022654	69 V V J		
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Aviram DAHARI	Name: INRA LTD.		
10-18-02	41 MISHOL HASAIFAN ST. Internal Address:		
_	KIRYAT-GAT, ISRAEL 82057		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment   Merger			
	Street Address:		
Security Agreement			
Other			
OCTOBER 16, 2002	City:State:Zip:		
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖸 No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)		
	10/244074		
Additional numbers att	ached? 🔲 Yes 🗳 No		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Kattan Mushin Zauis Danasan	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$		
Name:	Enclosed		
Internal Address:			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
575 Madison Avennue	8. Deposit account number: 50-1290		
Street Address:	00 1250		
New York New York 10022-2585  City:State:Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing i is a true copy of the original document.			
Shahan Islam	OCTOBER 18, 2002		
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments, and documents:		

10/30/2002 TDIAZ1

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 10274077 dommissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

FC:8021 40.00 CH

Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT REEL: 013421 FRAME: 0017** 

Rosenman & Colin LLP Docket No.; Client/Associate Docket No.: (100001\0000)

## ASSIGNMENT (SOLE)

WHERI	EAS, I., Aviram Dahari,		, ASSI	GNOR a citi	zen of	
		Inventor's Name				
Israel, residing at	41 Mishol Hasai:	fan St. Kiryat	Gat Israel			
Country			ome Address			
	of the invention in "SYSTI					
	TION TERMINALS OF	F ASYNCHRONO	US PACKETS NET	WORKS U	SING	
TIMESTAMPS	•تا					
	Title of Application					
	which is executed on X e	wan data harawith ar			Date of Execut	Lion
$\vdash$	which is identified by Ros					
W	Willell is idelitative by itos	communa com cor	DOCKEL 140.			
	which was filed on	, Serial No				
WHER	EAS, Inra Ltd of 41 Misho	l Hasaifan St. Kirvat	Gat Israel ASSIGNI	EK is desirous	of ohtaining the en	Time
	terest in, to and under the s			ab is desired.	or comming the en	
NOW 7	THEREFORE, in conside	cution of the sum of	One Dollar (\$1.00) to r	ne in hand na	id and other good s	nn d
	ration, the receipt of which					ma
	ct over, and by these presen					c
	representatives and assign					
	s application and all divisi					
	anted thereon and all reissu					
	ut limitation, all application					
	country or countries forcig					
	the same the priority right					
	e International Convention					ıl or
	s of the country in which a					
	on, including, without limi					
	invention in any country or					
thereof;		***************************************	O Canada azio		, 14114 ((1111 4114 1415)	
AND I	HEREBY authorize and re	quest the Commission	oner of Patents and Tra	demarks of th	ne United States, and	d
	ny country or countries for					
	al property protection on a					
	representatives and assign				•	
_	-					
	<b>HEREBY</b> covenant and ag	-		e interest her	cin assigned, and the	at
we have not exec	buted, or will not execute.	any agreement in con	flict herewith.			
ANDI	HEREBY further covenan	t and worse that I will	l communicate to the s	aid ASSICNI	E.F. its successors le	÷α-a l
	ind assigns, any facts know					
•	cecute all divisional, contir	. •				
	ble to aid the said ASSIGN					0.0
	n for said invention in all c		regul representatives ta	id tissigits, to	COMMI AND CHICKE	
, ,			1.2		1-	
IN TES	STIMONY WHEREOF.	hereunto set my han	d and seal this 1/0	day of	$10_{-200}$	12
1, 1150		wanted Det Hilly 11001	(Date)		(Month)	-
			` '		•	
				A37/c	3	
		-		11170		
			<b>b</b>	iganture		

31082333.01

**RECORDED: 10/18/2002** 

From-972 3 5162927

Received Oct-16-02 12:04pm

To-CENTER 1

PATENT<sup>22</sup>

**REEL: 013421 FRAME: 0018**